Form 4.20

S.95/99

Rule 4.34 — CVL. The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03772798

Name of Company

Insert fullmameof | ABG Finance International ple ~ in creditors’ voluntary
company liquidation

Insert full name(s) ~ We Peter Dickens and Mark Batten of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP,
and addresses(s) Benson House, 33 Wellington Street, Leeds, LS1 4JP

Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at 26 June 2013

T2

Signed Date

Peter Dickens

For Officlal Use
Presenter's name, Chnstopher Dent or Jile
address and PneewaterhouseCoopers LLP
Liquidation section Post room
reference Benson House
(f any) 33 Wellington Street

Leeds

LS1 4JP
<
o
w
[19]
z
e *A2BSQVYD
el A3 03/07/2013 #32

/CVLo8Bo1e ) COMPANIES HOUSE




R e L e

‘ Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4,19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of ABG Finance International plc on the 26 June 2013 being a

date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I belicve that the facts stated 1n this Statecment of Affairs are true.
!
Full name., (,0&.\ Q\SQ:-; %3; ) L"Y‘

Signed df\k/—\ .

Dated . 1‘“‘*‘.\1‘?\5 .

§ wger -

E



[}

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Inrercompany

Interest receivable

Cash ar bank and in hand
Lloyds GBP bank account
Lloyds EUR bank account

ATE GBP bank account
ATE EUR bank account

Debtors
Corporation tax receivable

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /’\ \IO\MO Date __ Al b o))

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
1,690,777 Uncertain
9,537 9,537
6,666 6,666
74,624 74,624
312,505 312,505
403,332 403,332
Nil Nil
2,004,109 403,332




w

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Loan note holders

Accruals

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to tloating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

[ssued and called up capatal

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
403,332
£
403,332
£
403,332
£
403,332
£
403,332
£

(211,400,001)

(211,400,001)

£(25,000)

(211,021,660)

(210,996,660)

-

Signature ﬁ& Ao man, Date

6.6 2012




ARSI = A | STOTEEY Y/ amrushg

P s
¥

T uda1d 1011pa1d 1q9p Jo (apocisod yum) weunred 1o
A11IND9S JO an[eA Aimdac ;e | Aq piay Aiumdas Lue Jo S|IIa(q | unoury RSAIPPY IONPALID JO DUIPN

uorssassodd
s Auedwiod oy w Auadoid 3940 2PN JO uonNuAdI Fuied S1I01pald pub $a01A1as 10 spood Jo Ajddns o Jo aourape w pied sunowe Tnunes

SIDUIOISND pUp SJUNUIDIFL J[PS [PUONIPUOD 10 FUISTI] [P1IRYD 9seydInd-011y JpUnN SI0NPIId AJIUIPI PUP SIOTTPAY [[P IPAIDUL 1SN NO L HON]

s1011pa1) Auedwo))
q



3 00 000005

3 00 000°00T
3 00 000°0S

3 00 000°0ST

3 00 000°00T

3 00 000°Z¥1

3 00 000°00T

3 00 000°0ST

3 00 000001
3 00 000°0S
3 00 000°00T

300 000°0S1

3 00°000°00T

3 00 00005

2 00 000°816'9b1

LpueRY? ¢ 135 SISPPIEY 95-pE
Hpueley?) ‘ 138 SISUpJey 95-45
pue[ey) "“11s sISPpIRY 95-45
1343001 ‘BINY NOT £

euigey 135 uoysivoBy uoudiy vg
BUIRY ‘ 1S NOPIUNOARY §§

oNIYisd ‘ 13§ W IpIoy 71
Dj1uojessay] ‘ 1g 51039 NOJARIS G
Bjtuojessayl ‘ 435 SHIN T/

soBejoyn ‘ 115 SEA BRI /

SO3Ie|OYD) ‘ 115 SBA BRI /£

EpejA|9 ‘ 1S so3joduy 7

epejA|g ‘115 soajodul g

BIUBPNDN BN “135 BINDARZ] 0T

BIUEPNOW

B2ON’ AemySiH eLpUesSSeY - BIUBPNOW BIN WD} 1SIT
011SB{03UQ ! J15 IPIWISSEY BL
0RSENOBIO ‘IS Iprunssey £

1ay3ojtd * 115 erdeyay-uya vz

soiael ‘nsifjey d LE

essap] ‘415 exdaN YD 9

ISOLIOWRIA * 1S NOIeN T
ISOLIOWRTAN * 21S hoIpjen Tt

9131) “ uoIpjeIaY ‘ 115 uopidiaaweq g¢
3131 ‘UCIPFRIIH ¢ 115 UOISNOIBISY 92
ejeARY ‘' NOIZA0DT) noi1Sy ¢ 1S SOUOIR|d §
ejeaey ‘ noif1099 noidy NS souole|d 8
110y0153AsY * 11§ nodwA|n €
L1040153AsY 115 nodwA|Q €

eweioued ‘ JIS NOpIINY £

eweioued ‘15 NOPIWDY £

suayLy ‘ 115 Not

noyepieA ¢
nopyaduy ¢
soNeplen T

D{BAOYE|
SipieINOY *
NopI{EINODY
soduesey
noBueley
noduesew
sodueiey

L B o B o xS~ G I & T ]

nopie{oyIN
noptejoyIN
sipijaeg

N NN

—t

stpijaeg

so|ncdoaeg
so|nodoaeg

siuersdit)
rowan
sidajas]
sipidipi4
sipidifiy
nopicti g
sipidipyg 1
epgevey) -z
efiqereys 1
sluoIy) ¢
sworyy [

o~ Mo AN A AN AN

ANVE YHATY

st

4!

€T

4!

1

ot

T

ki




3 00 000°000°00T

3 00°000°0S€

3 00 000°0ST

3 00 00006

3 00 000'S¥E

suaylYy ‘11 souoyln §

80 Ov9 'IUBYISNOW ‘noiuLyQ eijeseq
80 09 1UBYISNON ‘NOIULLQ eresey
00 £58 ' SO) ‘ 0j0JRWLIR|N

00 £58 * SOX ‘ 0l0JRWIRY

00 £68 ‘ SO ‘ 0104BWIRN

9t TT ' 1s1ejen ‘ 13s uopeuq g

9% 11 '151RjeD ‘ 13S UOpelI] §

9t 11 " 151189 * 135 uopeuq g

9t 11 '1518[ED * 135 UOPEII] §

£ £1T ‘SUayly * 115 nopiLnoy 06T
8/ ST Mey3 ‘1S seunapuey §

soidi0ag
SIUUEO]
$0181039
50151030
siuaysowng
soIwIg
SOnWNQ
[InouBWIUg
sIueo|
So1S1U0IQ
[irouewLw]

DISSEA
sojaed
BB
siuayIsoung
sot8109
soueW
[rnouewwy
elauesn)
sounwig
ey
SOUISRIS

v S seisedi] 943 yueqoung

nopnjtuo]
SIPRJIUO
no|nodoysoudeuy
sojnodoisoudeuy
sojnodoysougeuy
sijewes|ep
SIyEWweS|ep
no)aJRIUOY
siyewes|en
no13io0adesey
SeyeALIeA

N e N M SN M N

0t
61

4

L1

91




